
character name

player name

strength

SKILLS
proficiency

bonus
initiativestatus speed inspiration

PP

GP

EP

SP

CP

dexterity

passive
investigation

passive
insight

passive
perception

constitution intelligence

wisdom

charisma

Acrobatics (Dex)

Animal Handling (Wis)

Arcana (Int)

Athletics (Str)

Deception (Cha)

History (Int)

Insight (Wis)

Intimidation (Cha)

Investigation (Int)

Medicine (Wis)

Nature (Int)

Perception (Wis)

Performance (Cha)

Persuasion (Cha)

Religion (Int)

Sleight of Hand (Dex)

Stealth (Dex)

Survival (Wis)

ATTACKS
Name Atk Bonus Damage/Type Range/Properties

ARMOR

ARMOR
CLASS

Name Base AC Properties

class & level

subclass

experience points

race

background

alignment

HIT POINTS

DEATH SAVES

EXHAUSTION

FEATURES
& TRAITS

TREASURE & EQUIPMENTPROFICIENCIES, 
LANGUAGES, & FEATS

CONDITIONS

successes

failures

HIT DICE

max current temp

type

d
used max

©
20

21
 O

pe
n 

De
si

gn
 L

LC
. P

er
m

is
si

on
 g

ra
nt

ed
 to

 c
op

y 
th

is
 c

ha
ra

ct
er

 s
he

et
 fo

r p
er

so
na

l u
se

.

TM



BACKSTORY

ALLIES & ORGANIZATIONS

ADDITIONAL FEATURES & TRAITS

ADDITIONAL TREASURE

character name

character appearance

age height

homeland

personality traits

ideals

bonds

flaws

weight
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spellcasting class

character name

ability save dc bonus
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1

0 Cantrips

Total Slots Expended Slots

2
Total Slots Expended Slots

3
Total Slots Expended Slots

4 
Total Slots Expended Slots

5
Total Slots Expended Slots

6
Total Slots Expended Slots

7
Total Slots Expended Slots

8
Total Slots Expended Slots

9
Total Slots Expended Slots
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	Acrobatics Dex: +5
	Animal Handling Wis: +0
	Arcana Int: +1
	Athletics Str: -1
	Deception Cha: +3
	History Int: +3
	Insight Wis: +0
	Intimidation Cha: +3
	Investigation Int: +1
	Medicine Wis: +0
	Nature Int: +1
	Perception Wis: +0
	Performance Cha: +5
	Persuasion Cha: +3
	Religion Int: +1
	Sleight of Hand Dex: +3
	Stealth Dex: +5
	Survival Wis: +2
	Class & Level: Bard, 2
	Subclass: 
	Experience Points: 
	Race: Elfmarked
	Background: Arbonesse Exile
	Alignment: CG
	Player Name: 
	Charisma: 16
	CHA Bonus: +3
	CHA Save: +5
	CHA Save Prof: Yes
	WIS Save Prof: Off
	INT Save Prof: Off
	CON Save Prof: Off
	DEX Save Prof: Yes
	STR Save Prof: Off
	Dexterity: 16
	Constitution: 12
	Intelligence: 13
	Wisdom: 11
	DEX Bonus: +3
	CON Bonus: +1
	INT Bonus: 1
	WIS Bonus: +0
	Strength: 8
	STR Bonus: -1
	STR Save: -1
	DEX Save: +5
	CON Save: +1
	INT Save: +1
	WIS Save: +0
	Prof: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Yes
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Yes
	17: Yes
	 Bonus: 
	0: +2


	Passive Insight: 10
	Passive Investigation: 11
	Passive Perception: 10
	Status: 
	Initiative: 3
	Speed: 30
	Inspiration: 
	Range/Properties: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Attack Name: 
	0: Rapier
	1: Dagger
	2: Ale-Dritch Blast
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Attack Bonus: 
	0: +5
	1: +5
	2: +5
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Damage/Type: 
	0: 1d8+3 piercing
	1: 1d4+3 piercing
	2: 1s8 cold
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Properties: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Armor Name: 
	0: Leather Armor
	1: 
	2: 

	Base AC: 
	0: 11
	1: 
	2: 

	AC: 14
	Max HP: 
	0: 15

	Current HP: 2
	Temp HP: 
	Hit Die Type: 8
	Hit Dice Used: 
	Max Hit Dice: 
	Death Save Succes: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Death Save Failure: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: 
	0: Off


	Conditions: 
	Proficiencies, Languages, & Traits: Alchemist's Supplies
Lute

Common, Elvish, Halfing, Sylvan
	Treasure & Equipment: - a set of alchemist supplies
- a carved humanoid bone totem
- a set of traveler's clothes
- a hunting trap
- a rapier
- an entertainer's pack (backpack, bedroll, 2 costumes, 5 candles, 5 days of rations, waterskin, disguise kit)
- a lute
- leather armor
- a dagger
	GP: 10
	EP: 
	SP: 
	CP: 
	PP: 
	Features & Traits: Bardic Inspiration

Ritual Casting 

Darkvision

Fey Ancestry

Arbonesse Heritage

Jack of All Trades

Song of Rest

Magical Inspiration
	Appearance: 
	Character Name: Josyne Lysbet Althaus
	Height: 
	Weight: 
	Eyes: 
	Skin: 
	Hair: 
	Age: 
	Ideals: I constantly pester Keebo and Oshaa for stories about their adventures.

or

Choose one PC: I enjoy having _________ assist me with my performances.
	Bonds: Though he seems dark and even evil to some, I know Ruslan has my back.

or

Choose one PC: I owe _________ my life, and I want to pay back that debt.
	Flaws: It is my duty to show my less cultured allies, like Agna and Gundrun, the benefits of society.

or

Choose one PC: I don’t really trust ____________, but I pretend I do.
	Personality Traits: Magic fascinates me, especially Sethos’s powers. I want to know how it works.

or

Choose one PC: I am the true leader of this group, despite what __________ thinks.
	Backstory: Your family can trace its roots back to the days before the ancient elves retreated from the mortal plane to the land of the fey, and you are fiercely proud of the lineage. Raised in a noble court, you grew up with every luxury and comfort, knowing one day you will take your place as a noble duchess. But before that happens you want your chance to be an adventurer. So you trained with the finest tutors, sword-masters, and mages to prepare for your chance and left home to have a few adventures of your own before you get pulled back into the world of courtly graces and political intrigue. Your travels led you into a dangerous wasteland where you first met Ruslan the warlock. After saving each other’s lives several times you teamed up and set out to join an adventuring company. Though the road may be dangerous, you wouldn’t have it any other way. This is your time, and you are going to make the most of it.
	Homeland: 
	Allies & Organizations: 
	Additional Features & Traits: 
	Additional Treasure: 
	Spellcasting Class: Bard
	Save DC: 13
	Spellcasting Bonus: 5
	Spellcasting Ability: Charisma
	Cantrip: 
	0: Ale-Dritch Blast
	1: Telekinetic Trip
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Expended Slots Level 1: 
	Total Slots Level 1: 3
	Level 1 Spell: 
	0: Charm Person
	1: Cure Wounds
	2: Silent Image
	3: Undermine Armor
	4: Beguiling Gift
	5: Adjust Position
	6: Extract Essence
	7: Telekinetic Parry
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Prepared?: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off

	Total Slots Level 2: 
	Expended Slots Level 2: 
	Level 2 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Prepared 2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off

	Total Slots Level 3: 
	Expended Slots Level 3: 
	Level 3 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Prepared? 3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off

	Total Slots Level 4: 
	Expended Slots Level 4: 
	Level 4 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Prepared? 4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off

	Total Slots Level 5: 
	Expended Slots Level 5: 
	Level 5 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Prepared? 5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off

	Total Slots Level 6: 
	Expended Slots Level 6: 
	Level 6 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Prepared? 6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Total Slots Level 7: 
	Expended Slots Level 7: 
	Level 7 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Prepared? 7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Total Slots Level 8: 
	Expended Slots Level 8: 
	Level 8 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Prepared? 8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Total Slots Level 9: 
	Expended Slots Level 9: 
	Level 9 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Prepared? 9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Exhaustion Level 1: Off
	Exhaustion Level 2: Off
	Exhaustion Level 3: Off
	Exhaustion Level 4: Off
	Exhaustion Level 5: Off
	Exhaustion Level 6: Off


